
Quilt Fiesta 2022 Prize Winners

Award Quilt Name Entrant/Maker Quilter

Pieced Quilts, Small to Medium, Individual 

     First Place Woodland Wonder Joyce Triezenberg Joyce Triezenberg

     Second Place Friendly Neighborhood Victoria MacQueen Victoria MacQueen

     Third Place Ms. Ellie Kristi King Kristi King

    Honorable Mention M.C. Invites Kaffe to Tea Lē Adams Lē Adams

    Honorable Mention Red Beauty Victoria MacQueen Victoria MacQueen

Pieced Quilts, Large, Individual

     First Place Cape Cod Clam Quilt Robin McIntyre Robin McIntyre

     Second Place Stack of Coins Nicole Dunn Nicole Dunn

     Third Place Echoes of the Past Wanda Blacksher Wanda Blacksher

    Honorable Mention Ferris Wheel Mary Rose CdeBaca Mary Rose CdeBaca

Appliqued Quilts, Individual

     First Place Not My Childhood Snowflakes Lois Podolny Lois Podolny

     Second Place Isn't It Romantic? Nancy Arsenault Nancy Arsenault

     Third Place Hungarian Rhapsody Joyce Triezenberg Joyce Triezenberg

    Honorable Mention Becky's Street Stephen Goding Stephen Goding

    Honorable Mention Tulip Tango Trudie Fay Trudie Fay

Pieced Quilts, Small to Medium, Multiple 

Makers

     First Place Africa Jerri Bryson Linda Robinson

     Second Place Molas Fran Holden Liz Hogan

     Third Place Follow Your Heart Liz Rickert Linda Robinson

     Honorable Mention Icelandic Blocks Kitty Squire Linda Robinson

     Honorable Mention Peace at Sunset Donna Ormerod Linda Robinson

Pieced Quilts, Large, Multiple Makers

     First Place BeJeweled Jerri Bryson Lynne Horpedahl

     Second Place Japanese Memories Jean Callaghan Linda Robinson

     Third Place Antelope Canyon Jacqueline Duchane Linda Robinson

     Honorable Mention My Blue Fantasy Delia Garcia Linda Robinson
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Quilt Fiesta 2022 Prize Winners

Award Quilt Name Entrant/Maker Quilter

Appliquéd Quilts, Multiple Makers

     First Place In Honour of May Morris Leatrice Armstrong Linda Robinson

     Second Place Southwest Sunrise Anne Flanigan Kim Goodwin

    Third Place Leafy Appliqué Kay Eccleston Linda Robinson

Machine Embroidered or Applique Quilts, One 

or More Makers

     First Place Embroidered Santa Susan Wyard Susan Wyard

Mixed Techniques Quilts

     First Place Who Wore It Best At The Animal Fair? Robin McIntyre Robin McIntyre

     Second Place Reaching For The Sun Tracy Stevenson Tracy Stevenson

Modern & Contemporary Quilts, Small

     First Place Dr. Seuss Amy Birkan Amy Birkan

     Second Place Chicago Lynne Horpedahl Lynne Horpedahl

    Third Place Chaos Deb Martinez Deb Martinez

    Honorable Mention Circles #3 Amy Birkan Amy Birkan

Modern & Contemporary Quilts, Large

     First Place Luna de Sangre Fran Holden Liz Hogan

     Second Place Kaffe Improv Kay Welch Liz Hogan

    Third Place Epiphany

Debbie Maloney, Donna Clark, Nyla 

Rasmussen, Dana Hollifield Dana Hollifield

    Honorable Mention Santa Fe Highs and Lows Dru Huber Hammond Dru Huber Hammond
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Quilt Fiesta 2022 Prize Winners

Award Quilt Name Entrant/Maker Quilter

Art Quilts, Pictorial & Whimsical

     First Place Save the Last Dance For Me Nancy Arseneault Nancy Arseneault

     Second Place Flor de Luna Nancy Steidle Nancy Steidle

    Third Place Crazied Butteflies Jean Stokes Jean Stokes

    Honorable Mention Aspen Tree Forest At Kebler Pass Nicole Dunn Nicole Dunn

    Honorable Mention Nesting Maureen Catanach Maureen Catanach

Art Quilts, Abstract

     First Place Restless Waves Nancy Steidle Nancy Steidle

     Second Place Monsoon Moon Mary Jo Stipe Mary Jo Stipe

    Third Place Mother Africa Marie Aragon Marie Aragon

    Honorable Mention Enchanted Rio Grande: Earth, Sky and Water Cynthia Fowler Cynthia Fowler

VIEWER'S CHOICE

     First Place Save the Last Dance For Me Nancy Arseneault Nancy Arseneault

     Second Place A Walk in the Meadow Lori Box Lori Box

     Third Place Restless Waves Nancy Steidle Nancy Steidle

MERITORIOUS AWARDS

Best Machine Quilting Ms. Ellie Kristi King Kristi King

Best Hand Work The Wedding Quilt Cindy Barfield Cindy Barfield

Exemplary Applique Hungarian Rhapsody Joyce Triezenberg Joyce Triezenberg

Exemplary Piecing The Tattoo Quilt Linda Hamlin Tisha Cavanaugh

Best of Show Not My Childhood Snowflakes Lois Podolny Lois Podolny

Judge's Choice Crazied Butteflies Jean Stokes Jean Stokes

NACQJ Award Save the Last Dance For Me Nancy Arseneault Nancy Arseneault
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